
 

 

               Today's 

 
 

Please contact us for your special menu Quote! 
(pricing can be subject to change per group quote) 

 
email: Info@SmokeEatersBBQ.com 

 

*BBQ Pulled Pork 
 

*Hickory Smoked Ribs 
 

*Raspberry Chicken 
 

*Seasoned Pork Chops 
 

Select Your Menu 
 A La Carte 

 Most items cooked on site! 

Buffet setup  $ 2.00 per person extra ($100 min.) 
Includes: buffet attendant, buffet tables w/white 

linens, plastic utensils, plates, napkins, cups, 
2 drink options, and trash cans. 

 

Hot Main Items                                                                         
*Sweet BBQ Pulled Pork  (The signature item we do best!) 
*BBQ Nachos (pulled pork, nacho cheese with jalapeños) 
*Raspberry BBQ Chicken quarters (kids love these) 
*Smoked Beer Can Chicken - pulled (the best!) 
*Hickory Smoked Ribs (award winning) 
*Thin sliced Beef Brisket (good smoke ring and tender) 
*Thick Seasoned Pork Chops 8oz. (local favorite) 
*Texas Style Pork burgers (everyone loves these) 
*Thick Rib-eyes 12oz. (apple wood grilled, USDA Choice) 
*Rib-eyes 12oz. (apple wood grilled, USDA Select) 
*Wings - Hot, BBQ, or plain (firehouse favorite) 6 per person 
16" Open Fired Cowboy Pizza (baked in our smoker) 4-6 people 
Grilled Brats with peppers/onions (boiled in beer first) 
Smoked Ham, w/brown sugar glaze 
Spicy Jambalaya (with smoke sausage, craw fish, chicken) 
Fried Catfish 
Smoked Salmon (made on cedar soaked wood planks) 
Smoked Turkey (packed with fruit and sweet onions) 
Our Own BBQ Burgers or Garden Burgers (for the vegetarians)  
 
BBQ Meatballs 
Sweet & Sour Weenies (w/pineapple chunks)  
       
*Firehouse Chili  (award winning) 
*Chicken with wild rice (great for those cool days) 
Creamy Potato Soup 
French Onion 
Wisconsin Cheese 
       
Homemade Biscuits & Sausage Gravy (normal FD breakfast) 
Breakfast Casserole 
        (eggs, sausage, potatoes w/onions & peppers) 
Pancakes w/bacon or sausage 
          
 

Per person  
$ 4.50 
$ 5.00 
$ 4.50 
$ 4.50 
$ 8.00 
$ 4.50 
$ 5.00 
$ 4.00 
$ 9.00 
$ 6.00 
$ 4.50 

$ 20.00 
$ 4.00 
$ 4.50 
$ 5.00 
$ 4.50 
$ 6.00 
$ 4.50 
$ 2.50 

 
$ 2.00 
$ 1.50 

    
$ 3.00 
$ 3.00 
$ 3.00 
$ 2.50 
$ 2.50 

    
$ 2.50 
$ 3.00 

 
$ 4.00 

      
     



*Wood Grilled Rib-eyes 
   

*Chicken w/ wild rice 
   

Fruit Arrangements 
with a Chocolate Fountain 

 
 

* Our Signature Items 

Hot Sides                                                                                   
*Hash Brown Cheesy Casserole  (better than Cracker Barrel) 
*Apple/Cinnamon BBQ Baked Beans (firehouse favorite) 
*Garden Green Beans (pan fried with onions & bacon) 
Sweet Ear Corn on the cob (when in season) 
Sweet White Corn 
Macaroni and Cheese (kids favorite) 
Real Mashed Potatoes and gravy  (or with garlic) 
Large Baked Potatoes 
Sweet Corn Bread (honey added w/real corn) 
Fried Biscuits w/apple butter (Homemade Brown County Biscuits) 
Fried Green Tomatoes (when in season) 
 
Cold Sides                                                                                  
Grandmas Coleslaw (sweet) 
Baked Potato Salad (redskins) 
       
Cold Deserts                                                                              
*Fruit or cheese table 
     Fruit Arrangements (with/without a Chocolate Fountain) 
*Moist Pumpkin Spice Cake 
*Homemade Vanilla Ice cream   (made in a real wood churn) 
*Cheesecake (the firefighters can not get enough of these) 
(Chocolate, Caramel Apple, Turtle, Raspberry, Snickers, New York) 
Brownies w/strawberries  
Moist Texas sheet cake (almond flavor with raspberries)  
      
Hot Deserts                                                                               
Dutch Oven Peach-Blueberry Cobbler 
Dutch Oven Apple Cobbler 
Beverages                                                                                  
Raspberry or Regular Ice Tea (sweet or plain) 
Fresh Squeezed Lemonade, or Juice 
Hot or Cold Spiced Chi Tea  (wonderful chocolate tea) 
Warm spiced apple cider (when in season) 
Bottled Water or Coffee  

 
$ 1.50 
$ 1.50 
$ 1.50 
$ 1.50 
$ 1.50 
$ 1.50 
$ 1.50 
$ 1.50 
$ 1.00 
$ 1.50 
$ 1.50 

 
   

$ 1.50 
$ 1.50 

   
   

$ 2.00 
call for price 

$ 1.50 
$ 1.50 
$ 2.50 

     
$ 1.50 
$ 1.50 

     
     

$ 1.50 
$ 1.50 

    
    
    
   

     
      

 

 

 
Other items available for your event:  
Firefighter DJ & light show and Bar Service 
Luxury air-conditioned trailer restrooms 
or just the basic wheelchair friendly ones. 
Additional rental items 
Tents, lights, chairs, tables, linens, PA system, outside heaters, etc. 

 
 


