



Please contact us for your special menu Quote! (pricing can be subject to change per group quote)

email: Info@SmokeEatersBBQ.com



\*BBQ Pulled Pork



\*Hickory Smoked Ribs



\*Raspberry Chicken



\*Seasoned Pork Chops

## **Select Your Menu** A La Carte

Most items cooked on site!

## **Buffet setup \$ 2.00 per person extra** (\$100 min.)

Includes: buffet attendant, buffet tables w/white linens, plastic utensils, plates, napkins, cups, 2 drink options, and trash cans.

Hot Main Items	Per person
*Sweet BBQ Pulled Pork (The signature item we do best!)	<b>\$</b> 4.50
*BBQ Nachos (pulled pork, nacho cheese with jalapeños)	\$ 5.00
*Raspberry BBQ Chicken quarters (kids love these)	\$ 4.50
*Smoked Beer Can Chicken - pulled (the best!)	\$ 4.50
*Hickory Smoked Ribs (award winning)	\$ 8.00
*Thin sliced Beef Brisket (good smoke ring and tender)	\$ 4.50
*Thick Seasoned Pork Chops 8oz. (local favorite)	\$ 5.00
*Texas Style Pork burgers (everyone loves these)	\$ 4.00
*Thick Rib-eyes 12oz. (apple wood grilled, USDA Choice)	\$ 9.00
*Rib-eyes 12oz. (apple wood grilled, USDA Select)	\$ 6.00
*Wings - Hot, BBQ, or plain (firehouse favorite) 6 per person	\$ 4.50
16" Open Fired Cowboy Pizza (baked in our smoker) 4-6 people	le \$ 20.00
Grilled Brats with peppers/onions (boiled in beer first)	\$ 4.00
Smoked Ham, w/brown sugar glaze	\$ 4.50
Spicy Jambalaya (with smoke sausage, craw fish, chicken)	\$ 5.00
Fried Catfish	\$ 4.50
Smoked Salmon (made on cedar soaked wood planks)	\$ 6.00
Smoked Turkey (packed with fruit and sweet onions)	\$ 4.50
Our Own BBQ Burgers or Garden Burgers (for the vegetarians	\$ 2.50
BBQ Meatballs	\$ 2.00
Sweet & Sour Weenies (w/pineapple chunks)	\$ 1.50
*Firehouse Chili (award winning)	\$ 3.00
*Chicken with wild rice (great for those cool days)	\$ 3.00
Creamy Potato Soup	\$ 3.00
French Onion	\$ 2.50
Wisconsin Cheese	\$ 2.50
Homemade Biscuits & Sausage Gravy (normal FD breakfast)	\$ 2.50
Breakfast Casserole	\$ 3.00
(eggs, sausage, potatoes w/onions & peppers)	<b>4 2.00</b>
Pancakes w/bacon or sausage	\$ 4.00



\*Wood Grilled Rib-eyes



\*Chicken w/ wild rice



Fruit Arrangements with a Chocolate Fountain



\* Our Signature Items

Hot Sides	
*Hash Brown Cheesy Casserole (better than Cracker Barrel)	\$ 1.50
*Apple/Cinnamon BBQ Baked Beans (firehouse favorite)	\$ 1.50
*Garden Green Beans (pan fried with onions & bacon)	\$ 1.50
Sweet Ear Corn on the cob (when in season)	\$ 1.50
Sweet White Corn	\$ 1.50
Macaroni and Cheese (kids favorite)	\$ 1.50
Real Mashed Potatoes and gravy (or with garlic)	\$ 1.50
Large Baked Potatoes	\$ 1.50
Sweet Corn Bread (honey added w/real corn)	\$ 1.00
Fried Biscuits w/apple butter (Homemade Brown County Biscuits)	\$ 1.50
Fried Green Tomatoes (when in season)	\$ 1.50
Cold Sides	
Grandmas Coleslaw (sweet)	\$ 1.50
Baked Potato Salad (redskins)	\$ 1.50
Cold Deserts	
*Fruit or cheese table	\$ 2.00
Fruit Arrangements (with/without a Chocolate Fountain)	call for price
*Moist Pumpkin Spice Cake	\$ 1.50
*Homemade Vanilla Ice cream (made in a real wood churn)	\$ 1.50
*Cheesecake (the firefighters can not get enough of these)	\$ 2.50
(Chocolate, Caramel Apple, Turtle, Raspberry, Snickers, New York)	
Brownies w/strawberries	\$ 1.50
Moist Texas sheet cake (almond flavor with raspberries)	\$ 1.50
Hot Deserts	
Dutch Oven Peach-Blueberry Cobbler	\$ 1.50
Dutch Oven Apple Cobbler	\$ 1.50
Beverages	
Raspberry or Regular Ice Tea (sweet or plain)	
Fresh Squeezed Lemonade, or Juice	
Hot or Cold Spiced Chi Tea (wonderful chocolate tea)	
Warm spiced apple cider (when in season)	
Bottled Water or Coffee	



Other items available for your event:

Firefighter DJ & light show and Bar Service Luxury air-conditioned trailer restrooms or just the basic wheelchair friendly ones.

Additional rental items

Tents, lights, chairs, tables, linens, PA system, outside heaters, etc.



